
 

 

 Hits Clouts Score Hits Clouts Score 

LADIES BAREBOW 140YRDS       

ROXANNE PRIME – ECCLES 32 3 85 63 4 158 

TRACY CROSS – GOLDCREST 29 0 68 55 3 140 

JASMINE SIMPSON – WYRE FOREST 29 2 69 51 4 129 

DIANE POPLE – SEVENOAKS 31 1 75 56 2 126 

SHELLY LATHAM – GOLDCREST 16 0 38 28 0 64 

LISA GODDARD – GOLDCREST 17 0 32 25 0 47 

LADIES LONGBOW 140YRDS       

KATRINA HORTON – LONGBOW CLUB           19 1 47 39 1 90 

DIANE JOBSON – MORPETH 19 1 45 32 1 72 

HELEN HORSLEY – RIVERSIDE 20 0 39 26 0 54 

ALISON WILLIAMS – LONGBOW CLUB 9 1 17 19 1 40 

ELAINE JOBSON – MORPETH 2 0 3 12 0 26 

ANGELA CARGILL – EAGLE 4 0 6 15 0 24 
ROZ SUMMERS – SOUTHAMPTON 180YRDS 4 0 8 7 0 14 

LADIES RECURVE 14OYRDS       

BRIDGET EVANS – TCC 36 6 117 71 9 223 

KAREN McKAY – WYRE FOREST 34 4 93 66 9 200 

ERIN MAYER – STALYBRIDGE 30 2 85 63 5 181 

REBECCA GIDDINGS – FOREST OF BERE 31 2 86 65 3 175 

LAURA BROOKSBANK – GOLDCREST 30 1 76 62 4 166 

JULIA WHETTAM – GOLDCREST 26 1 61 41 1 88 

LADIES COMPOUND 140YRDS       

EMMA MOONEY – GOLDCREST 36 5 128 70 17 258 

STEF PROBERT – BEACON 36 3 114 69 6 230 

RUTH CARSBERG – GOLDCREST 36 7 125 69 7 215 

SAM HAMLETT – CALDY 30 3 92 65 5 206 

ELAINE FARLEY – GOLDCREST 34 0 83 68 1 174 

GENTS RECURVE 180YRDS       

JOHN TAYLOR – FOREST OF BERE 31 2 88 65 5 185 

CURTIS TATNER – TCC 29 1 86 63 3 177 

STEVE MAYER – STALYBRIDGE 32 3 81 67 4 172 

DARREN BARKER – TCC 31 1 86 52 4 147 

STEVE KELLEY – GOLDCREST 28 0 65 57 0 125 

ANDREW FARLEY – GOLDCREST 19 0 49 36 2 84 

GARY THOMAS – GOLDCREST 23 0 49 42 0 82 

ROBERT GREEN – ALSAGER 11 0 15 37 1 78 

RICHARD WARRELL – GOLDCREST 21 0 45 31 0 66 

JAMES ATTFIELD –LOAFAC 10 1 22 22 2 54 

Single Clout Double Clout 

Saturday 27th August 2022 
Double Two Way Archery GB Clout 

Weather:   WARM WITH LIGHT WIND 



GENTS LONGBOW 180YRDS HITS CLOUTS SCORE HITS CLOUTS SCORE 

RICHARD POWELL – DVAC 22 2 59 42 2 102 

DALE MESSAGE – ASSHETON 19 0 38 39 1 85 

DICKY SUMMERS – SOUTHAMPTON 18 0 41 35 0 78 

HAMISH FREEMAN – ASSHETON 23 0 55 35 0 74 

DAVID SMITH – AGB 18 1 34 32 1 67 

ANDY MONKS – GOLDCREST 14 2 37 29 2 64 

CHRIS ECCLES – LONGBOW CLUB 13 0 26 23 0 47 

WAYNE HIBBERD – TCC 8 0 12 23 1 39 

ROLAND CARGILL – EAGLE 10 0 23 17 0 37 

STEPHEN WILLIAMS– LONGBOW CLUB 15 0 22 24 0 35 

DAVID SHAKLETON – NCB 7 0 22 14 0 27 

CHRIS MORRIS – DROITWICH 10 0 16 16 0 25 

DEREK WARRINER – TCC 10 0 18 15 0 25 

GENTS BAREBOW 180YRDS       

RAY STEVENS – TCC 31 0 80 59 1 150 

TONY NORDOFF – GOLDCREST 25 1 61 56 2 137 

CRAIG LULEK - GOLDCREST 23 3 64 46 3 113 

ANDREW DAVIES – GOLDCREST 24 2 52 51 2 112 

IAN DOWNHAM – NESTON 24 1 48 44 1 88 

ANDREW McKAY – WYRE FOREST  22 1 52 33 2 81 

STEVE ASH – BRUNTWOOD 18 0 39 31 1 69 

NEIL REEDY – GOLDCREST 18 0 31 36 0 66 

TERRY FINNEGAN – ASSHETON 12 0 26 25 1 54 

GENTS COMPOUND 180YRDS       

ALAN TONGE – TCC 36 12 133 72 19 265 

MICK WHITE – GOLDCREST 36 11 134 72 17 257 

DAERON MEREDITH – BRUNTWOOD 36 9 137 72 14 256 

NEIL CRICKMORE – BRONTE 35 8 124 71 17 256 

PETER GREGORY – GOLDCREST 36 7 127 72 8 234 

JULIAN McNAIR – GOLDCREST 32 3 96 68 7 205 

STUART BURNETT – SELLAFIELD 34 1 86 62 5 175 

GRAEME GIBSON – NESTON 34 3 91 63 5 170 

BEN ALLEN – GOLDCREST 19 0 33 39 0 76 

JUNIOR  GIRL COMPOUND 80YRDS       

LEILA McNAIR – GOLDCREST 25 1 57 49 1 105 

JUNIOR GIRL BAREBOW 80YRDS       

SAMMIE CARSBERG – GOLDCREST 8 0 14 14 0 25 

JUNIOR GIRL BAREBOW 120YRDS       

GRACE REEDY – GOLDCREST 25 1 60 47 1 108 

JUNIOR BOY RECURVE 140YRDS       

THOMAS WHETTAM – GOLDCREST 24 0 63 43 1 104 

JUNIOR GIRL RECURVE 140YRDS       

ELI CARSBERG – GOLDCREST 3 0 6 15 0 30 

 



                                     

 Hits CLOUTS SCORE Hits CLOUTS  SCORE 

LADY LONGBOW 140YRDS       

KATRINA HORTON – LB CLUB 22 1 54 43 1 100 

HELEN HORSLEY – RIVERSIDE 19 1 44 33 1 71 

ANGELA CARGILL – EAGLE 10 1 28 21 2 57 

DIANE JOBSON – MORPETH 13 0 22 29 0 55 

ELAINE JOBSON – MORPETH 13 0 28 24 1 55 

ALISON WILLIAMS – LONGBOW CLUB 14 1 31 24 1 55 

ROZ SUMMERS – SOUTHAMPTON 180Y 7 0 20 16 0 43 

LADY COMPOUND 140YRDS       

EMMA MOONEY – GOLDCREST 33 8 125 68 13 246 

STEFANIE PROBERT – EAGLE 36 5 120 68 8 222 

ELAINE FARLEY – GOLDCREST 33 2 100 67 3 206 

RUTH CARSBERG – GOLDCERST 36 0 81 70 4 190 

SAM HAMLETT – CALDY 21 0 46 34 0 72 

LADY BAREBOW 140YRDS       

CAROL FAIRBROTHER – ST GEORGES 36 3 104 69 5 190 

TRACY CROSS – GOLDCREST 29 2 76 64 7 175 

ROXANNE PRIME – ECCLES 29 1 82 53 3 147 

JASMINE SIMPSON – WYRE FOREST 26 0 62 54 2 139 

DIANE POPLE – SEVENOAKS 23 0 46 48 0 99 

SHELLY LATHAM –GOLDCREST 23 1 52 42 1 98 

LISA GODDARD – GOLDCREST 16 0 25 24 1 45 

LADY RECURVE 140YRDS       

BRIDGET EVANS – STALYBRIDGE 36 6 128 72 18 265 

ERIN MAYER – STALYBRIDGE 35 2 110 67 7 212 

KAREN McKAY – WYRE FOREST 31 2 81 67 5 196 

REBECCA GIDDINGS – FOREST OF BERE 32 5 89 65 7 179 

JULIA WHETTAM – GOLDCREST 29 2 78 61 5 167 

JACCI ALEXANDER – CCB 29 0 63 48 1 143 

LAURA BROOKSBANK – GOLDCREST 27 0 47 54 2 121 

GENTS COMPOUND 180YRDS       

DAERON MEREDITH – BRUNTWOOD  36 11 136 72 18 266 

NEIL CRICKMORE – BRONTE 36 7 126 72 15 259 

ALAN TONGE – TCC 36 6 118 72 20 257 

PETER GREGORY – GOLDCREST 36 4 118 72 15 256 

MICK WHITE – GOLDCREST 36 6 120 72 16 252 

Single Clout Double Clout 

Sunday 28th August 2022 
Double One Way Archery GB Clout incorporating 

The Cheshire Clout Championships Open 
Also EAF championships 

Day 2 Tri Clout 
 



STUART BURNETT – SELLSFIELD 35 4 109 70 11 230 

JULIAN McNAIR – GOLDCREST 36 1 86 67 3 174 

GRAEME GIBSON – NESTON  35 0 91 63 0 159 

       

GENTS LONGBOW 180YRDS HITS CLOUTS SCORE HITS CLOUTS SCORE 

HAMISH FREEMAN – ASSHETON 15 2 40 38 2 89 

WAYNE HIBBERD – TCC 16 1 40 39 2 83 

RICHARD POWELL – DVAC 22 1 52 39 1 82 

MARTIN LEONARD – EAGLE 23 0 55 36 0 79 

DICKY SUMMERS – SOUTHAMPTON 17 0 34 35 1 73 

CHRIS ECCLES –LB CLUB 16 0 28 33 1 69 

ROLAND CARRGILL – EAGLE 15 1 32 26 1 56 

DAVID SMITH – AGB 15 0 26 21 0 40 

DAVID SHACKLETON – NCB 6 1 16 16 1 39 

ANDY MONKS – GOLDCREST 7 0 12 18 0 30 

STEPHEN WILLIAMS – LB CLUB 7 0 14 10 0 18 

CHRIS MORRIS – DROITWICH 5 0 10 RETIRED   

DEREK WARRINER – TCC 1 0 2 RETIRED   

       

GENTS RECURVE 180YRDS       

CURTIS TATNER – TCC 34 6 108 67 7 192 

STEVE MAYER – STALYBRIDGE 30 2 78 61 3 154 

JOHN TAYLOR – FOREST OF BERE 27 1 69 59 1 153 

DARREN BARKER – TCC 29 0 72 60 0 151 

RAY CHAPLIN – EBOR  32 0 71 61 2 144 

STEVE KELLEY – GOLDCREST 24 1 55 56 4 140 

RICHARD WARRELL – GOLDCREST 27 2 65 56 4 138 

ANDREW FARLEY – GOLDCREST 29 1 76 57 2 136 

JAMES ATTFIELD – LOAFAC 15 0 27 35 0 74 

       

GENTS BAREBOW 180YRDS       

RAY STEVENS – TCC 33 1 88 68 3 189 

TONY NORDOFF – GOLDCREST 26 3 67 50 3 121 

IAN DOWNHAM – NESTON 20 0 51 46 2 108 

ANDREW DAVIES – GOLDCREST 16 2 37 43 3 105 

TERRY FINNEGAN – ASSHETON 23 0 46 45 0 87 

CRAIG LULEK – GOLDCREST 20 1 44 36 2 85 

STEVE ASH – BRUNTWOOD 14 0 27 32 1 68 

ANDREW McKAY – WYRE FOREST 19 1 41 28 1 57 

GARY THOMAS  – GOLDCREST 7 0 13 21 1 44 

       



JUNIOR BOY RECURVE 140YRDS HITS CLOUTS SCORE HITS CLOUTS SCORE 
THOMAS WHETTAM – GOLDCREST 27 3 71 54 5 146 

JUNIOR GIRL RECURVE 140YRDS       

ELI CARSBERG – GOLDCREST 12 0 29 30 1 70 

JUNIOR GIRL COMPOUND 80 YRDS       

LEILA McNAIR – GOLDCREST 20 0 41 39 0 91 

JUNIOR GIRL BAREBOW 80YRDS       

SAMMIE CARSBERG – GOLDCREST DNS      

 



 

 

 

 

 

 Hits Clouts Score Hits Clouts score 

LADIES LONGBOW 125MTRS       

DIANE JOBSON – MORPETH           27 7 101 27 12 198 

HELEN HORSLEY – RIVERSIDE           27 5 90 56 7 181 

KATRINA HORTON – LONGBOW CLUB 34 3 95 60 8 180 

ANGELA CARGILL – EAGLE 22 1 66 47 5 143 

ELAINE JOBSON – MORPETH 27 2 71 49 4 131 

ALISON WILLIAMS – LONGBOW CLUB 29 0 72 48 1 131 

ROZ SUMMERS – SOUTHAMPTON 165M 10 0 19 10 0 19 

LADIES BAREBOW 125MTRS       

ROXANNE PRIME – ECCLES 35 10 132 71 20 273 

JASMINE SIMPSON – WYRE FOREST 36 8 127 72 22 268 

TRACY CROSS – GOLDCREST 35 12 132 70 23 268 

SHELLY LATHAM – GOLDCREST 35 10 128 69 16 244 

LISA GODDARD – GOLDCREST 35 7 120 70 13 241 

DIANE POPLE – SEVENOAKS 35 10 131 69 14 239 

HELEN CULHAM – DVAC 14 0 40 35 1 101 

LADIES RECURVE 125TRS       

BRIDGET EVANS – TCC 36 26 170 72 49 335 

ERIN MAYER – STALYBRIDGE 36 17 152 72 39 316 

KAREN McKAY – WYRE FOREST 36 22 163 72 40 316 

REBECCA GIDDINGS – FOREST OF BERE 36 17 156 72 33 308 

JACCI ALEXANDER – CCB 36 21 163 72 29 306 

JULIA WHETTAM – GOLDCREST 36 12 147 72 24 288 

LAURA BROOKSBANK – GOLDCREST 36 15 140 72 24 278 

NIKKI BARNES – GOLDCREST 0 0 0 12 0 28 

LADIES COMPOUND 165MTRS       

EMMA MOONEY – GOLDCREST 36 28 172 72 50 335 

SAM HAMLETT – CALDY 34 7 122 70 20 268 

ELAINE FARLEY - GOLDCREST 36 9 133 69 17 248 

RUTH CARSBERG – GOLDCREST 29 0 72 65 7 204 

STEF PROBERT – BEACON  RETIRED      

GENTS LONGBOW 165MTRS       

HAMISH FREEMAN – ASSHETON 36 7 121 69 11         234 

RICHARD POWELL – DVAC 34 7 116 62 11 207 

CHRIS ECCLES – LB CLUB 32 4 102 62 7 190 

WAYNE HIBBERD – TCC 30 5 85 60 9 169 

DICKY SUMMERS – SOUTHAMPTON 28 1 71 60 5 165 

ROLAND CARGIL – EAGLE 29 3 76 51 7 139 

MARTIN LEONARD – EAGLE 22 1 107 51 3 139 

DAVID SMITH – AGB 26 1 71 48 3 128 

DAVID SHACKLETON – NCB 18 0 44 29 1 66 

CHRIS MORRIS – DROITWICH 9 0 24 25 0 58 

Single Clout Double Clout 

Monday 29th August 2022 
Double One Way WA/Metric 

Clout Results 
 



STEPHEN WILLIAMS – LB CLUB 10 0 31 18 2 55 

ANDY MONKS – GOLDCREST 6 0 10 20 1 43 

GENTS BAREBOW 165mtrs       

RAY STEVENS – TCC 36 14 151 71 23 293 

TONY NORDOFF – GOLDCREST 36 9 129 72 18 256 

IAN DOWNHAM – NESTON` 35 6 120 70 14 235 

TERRY FINNEGAN – ASSHETON 26 6 82 61 12 208 

ANDY DAVIES – GOLDCREST 29 4 91 62 10 198 

STEVE ASH – BRUNTWOOD 30 0 87 63 5 188 

CRAIG LULEK – GOLDCREST 29 5 99 55 9 188 

GARY THOMAS – GOLDCREST 29 4 87 58 6 161 

ANDREW McKAY – WYRE FOREST 21 3 58 50 6 137 

GENTS RECURVE 165mtrs       

CURTIS TATNER – TCC 36 14 138 72 31 296 

STEVE MAYER – STALYBRIDGE 36 10 140 72 27 294 

ANDREW FARLEY – GOLDCREST 35 11 144 70 22 286 

RAY CHAPLIN – EBOR 36 13 143 72 23 285 

DARREN BARKER – TCC 36 9 135 72 20 276 

STEVE KELLEY – GOLDCREST 35 12 139 70 23 271 

JOHN TAYLOR – FOREST OF BERE 35 13 138 70 21 266 

RICHARD WARRELL – GOLDCREST 35 10 129 69 16 246 

JAMES ATTFIELD – LOAFAC 35 8 126 69 15 240 

GENTS COMPOUND 185MTRS       

ALAN TONGE – TCC 36 22 164 72 41 320 

NEIL CRICKMORE – BRONTE 34 20 154 70 36 312 

DAERON MEREDITH – BRUNTWOOD 36 13 144 72 30 301 

PETER GREGORY – GOLDCREST 36 9 145 72 23 293 

JULIAN McNAIR – GOLDCREST 36 9 143 72 19 287 

STUART BURNETT – BRUNTWOOD 36 11 143 72 23 281 

GRAEME GIBSON – NESTON 25 2 69 39 10 190 

JUNIOR BOY RECURVE 125MTRS       

THOMAS WHETTAM – GOLDCREST 34 3 103 67 11 218 

JUNIOR GIRL RECURVE 125MTRS       

ELI CARSBERG – GOLDCREST 27 6 98 55 9 180 

JUNIOR BOY RECURVE 110MTRS       

BILLY MURRAY – GOLDCREST 34 7 117 67 11 221 

JUNIOR GIRL COMPOUND 90MTRS       

LEILA McNAIR– GOLDCREST 29 3 96 65 14 233 

JUNIOR GIRL BAREBOW  75MTRS       

SAMMIE CARSBERG – GOLDCREST 14 1 36 22 1 52 

 

 

SUPREME ARCHERS 

COMPOUND – ALAN TONGE, TCC(SENIOR) – LEILA McNAIR, GOLDCREST (JUNIOR) 

BAREBOW – RAY STEVENS, TCC (SENIOR)  - NO JUNIOR 

LONGBOW – RICHARD POWELL, DVAC (SENIOR) – NO JUNIOR 

RECURVE – KAREN McKAY , WYRE FOREST (SENIOR) – THOMAS WHETTAM - GOLDCREST (JUNIOR) 



 

SUPREME TEAMS 

BAREBOW – GOLDCREST  

TRACY CROSS, TONY NORDOFF, ANDY DAVIES 

LONGBOW – LONGBOW CLUB 

KATRINA HORTON, ALISON WILLIAMS, CHRIS ECCLES 

RECURVE – GOLDCREST 

 ANDY FARLEY, JULIA WHETTAM, LAURA BROOKSBANK 

COMPOUND – GOLDCREST 

EMMA MOONEY, PETER GREGORY, JULIAN McNAIR 

SUPREME CLOUT 

ALAN TONGE, TCC 

SUPREME VETERAN AWARDS (55+) 

LONGBOW – RICHARD POWELL - DVAC 

BAREBOW – RAY STEVENS - TCC 

RECURVE – JOHN TAYLOR – FOREST OF BERE 

COMPOUND – ALAN TONGE, TCC 


